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Bib
349
332
344
335
337
347
343
325
324
345
318
305
307
338
346
348
352
326
330
351
312
313
323
340
317
319
331
333
310
328
341
342
316
321
353
329
320
334
327
350
308
309
322
314

Overall

Name

Miles Winter

Dean Mclaughlin
Steven Gascoyne
Richard Hayes
Otto Linderborg
Jason Redfern

lan Monaghan
Andrew Todd

Jack Morley
Emma Holt

Will Newton
Andrew Hall

Daniel Teasel
Steven Weston
Oliver Teasel
Andrew Hodkin
Will Sharp

David Pendlebury
Grace Walker
Sarah Ward

David Leese

Katie Lease

Steve Beddoe
Darren Jackson
Ann Barker
Renata Raczkiewicz
John Murray
Emma Hicken
David Richardson
Rachel Broomhead
Erica Bramhall
Akua McGeoch
Lynda Gascoyne
Aaron Featherstone
Belinda Stoddart
Colin Rogers
Roger Featherstone
Antony Rogers
Dawn Pendlebury
Rebecca Williams
Lauren Spinks
James Isaac-Barker
Donna Cowley
John Foord

First name Last name Gender

Miles
Dean
Steven
Richard
Otto
Jason
lan
Andrew
Jack
Emma
Will
Andrew
Daniel
Steven
Oliver
Andrew
Will
David
Grace
Sarah
David
Katie
Steve
Darren
Ann
Renata
John
Emma
David
Rachel
Erica
Akua
Lynda
Aaron
Belinda
Colin
Roger
Antony
Dawn
Rebecca
Lauren
James
Donna
John

Winter Male
Mclaughlin Male
Gascoyne Male
Hayes Male
Linderborg Male
Redfern  Male
Monaghan Male

Todd Male
Morley Male
Holt Female
Newton Male
Hall Male
Teasel Male
Weston Male
Teasel Male
Hodkin Male
Sharp Male

Pendlebury Male

Walker Female
Ward Female
Leese Male
Lease Female
Beddoe Male
Jackson  Male
Barker Female
Raczkiewic Female
Murray Male
Hicken Female

Richardson Male
Broomheac Female
Bramhall Female
McGeoch Female
Gascoyne Female
Featherstor Male

Stoddart Female
Rogers Male
Featherstor Male
Rogers Male

Pendlebury Female

Williams  Female
Spinks Female
Isaac-Barke Male
Cowley Female
Foord Male

Time

17:07.3
17:18.4
17:26.4
17:56.4
18:03.8
18:30.7
18:32.4
18:44.4
18:51.7
19:06.9
19:28.4
19:31.7
19:38.5
19:51.1
20:00.9
20:56.3
21:14.1
21:24.2
21:42.8
21:55.1
21:55.9
21:56.3
22:00.4
22:02.2
22:22.7
23:01.0
23:22.5
23:50.5
24:25.3
24:43.9
25:48.2
26:08.9
26:50.1
26:51.6
27:12.1
28:29.4
28:48.4
29:02.1
30:29.1
30:41.3
31:29.1
31:29.3
32:25.9
35:38.6

Difference

+0:11.1
+0:19.1
+0:49.1
+0:56.5
+1:23.4
+1:25.1
+1:37.1
+1:44.4
+1:59.6
+2:21.1
+2:24.4
+2:31.2
+2:43.8
+2:53.6
+3:49.0
+4:06.8
+4:16.9
+4:35.5
+4:47.8
+4:48.6
+4:49.0
+4:53.1
+4:54.9
+5:15.4
+5:53.7
+6:15.2
+6:43.2
+7:18.0
+7:36.6
+8:40.9
+9:01.6
+9:42.8
+9:44.3
+10:04.8
+11:22.1
+11:411
+11:54.8
+13:21.8
+13:34.0
+14:21.8
+14:22.0
+15:18.6
+18:31.3

% Back
+1.08%
+1.86%
+4.78%
+5.50%
+8.12%
+8.28%
+9.45%
+10.16%
+11.64%
+13.74%
+14.06%
+14.72%
+15.94%
+16.90%
+22.29%
+24.02%
+25.01%
+26.82%
+28.02%
+28.09%
+28.13%
+28.53%
+28.71%
+30.70%
+34.43%
+36.52%
+39.25%
+42.64%
+44.45%
+50.71%
+52.72%
+56.73%
+56.88%
+58.87%
+66.40%
+68.25%
+69.58%
+78.05%
+79.24%
+83.89%
+83.91%
+89.42%
+108.18%

% Winning % Average % Median

100%

98.93%
98.17%
95.44%
94.79%
92.49%
92.35%
91.36%
90.77%
89.57%
87.92%
87.68%
87.17%
86.25%
85.54%
81.77%
80.63%
80.00%
78.85%
78.12%
78.07%
78.04%
77.80%
77.70%
76.51%
74.39%
73.25%
71.81%
70.11%
69.23%
66.35%
65.48%
63.80%
63.74%
62.94%
60.10%
59.44%
58.97%
56.16%
55.79%
54.38%
54.37%
52.79%
48.04%

26.75%
25.96%
25.39%
23.25%
22.72%
20.80%
20.68%
19.82%
19.30%
18.22%
16.69%
16.45%
15.97%
15.07%
14.37%
10.42%
9.15%
8.43%
7.10%
6.23%
6.17%
6.14%
5.85%
5.72%
4.26%
1.53%
-0.01%
-2.00%
-4.48%
-5.81%
-10.40%
-11.87%
-14.81%
-14.92%
-16.38%
-21.89%
-23.24%
-24.22%
-30.42%
-31.29%
-34.70%
-34.72%
-38.75%
-52.49%

22.08%
21.23%
20.63%
18.35%
17.79%
15.75%
15.62%
14.71%
14.16%
13.00%
11.37%
11.12%
10.61%
9.65%
8.91%
4.71%
3.36%
2.59%
1.18%
0.25%
0.19%
0.16%
-0.16%
-0.29%
-1.85%
-4.75%
-6.38%
-8.51%
-11.15%
-12.56%
-17.43%
-19.00%
-22.13%
-22.24%
-23.80%
-29.66%
-31.10%
-32.14%
-38.74%
-39.67%
-43.29%
-43.31%
-47.60%
-62.22%



