		Overall									
Place	Bib	Name	First name	Last name	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	% Median
1	349	Miles Winter	Miles	Winter	Male	17:07.3	-	-	100%	26.75%	22.08%
2	332	Dean Mclaughlin	Dean	Mclaughlin	Male	17:18.4	+0:11.1	+1.08%	98.93%	25.96%	21.23%
3	344	Steven Gascoyne	Steven	Gascovne		17:26.4	+0:19.1	+1.86%	98.17%	25.39%	20.63%
4	335	Richard Hayes	Richard	Hayes	Male	17:56.4	+0:49.1	+4.78%	95.44%	23.25%	18.35%
5	337	Otto Linderborg	Otto	Linderborg		18:03.8	+0:56.5	+5.50%	94.79%	22.72%	17.79%
6	347	Jason Redfern	Jason	Redfern	Male	18:30.7	+1:23.4	+8.12%	92.49%	20.80%	15.75%
7	343	lan Monaghan	lan	Monaghan	Male	18:32.4	+1:25.1	+8.28%	92.35%	20.68%	15.62%
8	325	Andrew Todd	Andrew	Todd	Male	18:44.4	+1:37.1	+9.45%	91.36%	19.82%	14.71%
9	324	Jack Morley	Jack	Morley	Male	18:51.7	+1:44.4	+10.16%	90.77%	19.30%	14.16%
10	345	Emma Holt	Emma	Holt	Female	19:06.9	+1:59.6	+11.64%	89.57%	18.22%	13.00%
11	318	Will Newton	Will	Newton	Male	19:28.4	+2:21.1	+13.74%	87.92%	16.69%	11.37%
12	305	Andrew Hall	Andrew	Hall	Male	19:31.7	+2:24.4	+14.06%	87.68%	16.45%	11.12%
13	307	Daniel Teasel	Daniel	Teasel	Male	19:38.5	+2:31.2	+14.72%	87.17%	15.97%	10.61%
14	338	Steven Weston	Steven	Weston	Male	19:51.1	+2:43.8	+15.94%	86.25%	15.07%	9.65%
15	346	Oliver Teasel	Oliver	Teasel	Male	20:00.9	+2:53.6	+16.90%	85.54%	14.37%	8.91%
16	348	Andrew Hodkin	Andrew	Hodkin	Male	20:56.3	+3:49.0	+22.29%	81.77%	10.42%	4.71%
17	352	Will Sharp	Will	Sharp	Male	21:14.1	+4:06.8	+24.02%	80.63%	9.15%	3.36%
18	326	David Pendlebury	David	Pendlebury	Male	21:24.2	+4:16.9	+25.01%	80.00%	8.43%	2.59%
19	330	Grace Walker	Grace	Walker	Female	21:42.8	+4:35.5	+26.82%	78.85%	7.10%	1.18%
20	351	Sarah Ward	Sarah	Ward	Female	21:55.1	+4:47.8	+28.02%	78.12%	6.23%	0.25%
21	312	David Leese	David	Leese	Male	21:55.9	+4:48.6	+28.09%	78.07%	6.17%	0.19%
22	313	Katie Lease	Katie	Lease	Female	21:56.3	+4:49.0	+28.13%	78.04%	6.14%	0.16%
23	323	Steve Beddoe	Steve	Beddoe	Male	22:00.4	+4:53.1	+28.53%	77.80%	5.85%	-0.16%
24	340	Darren Jackson	Darren	Jackson	Male	22:02.2	+4:54.9	+28.71%	77.70%	5.72%	-0.29%
25	317	Ann Barker	Ann	Barker	Female	22:22.7	+5:15.4	+30.70%	76.51%	4.26%	-1.85%
26	319	Renata Raczkiewicz	Renata	Raczkiewic	Female	23:01.0	+5:53.7	+34.43%	74.39%	1.53%	-4.75%
27	331	John Murray	John	Murray	Male	23:22.5	+6:15.2	+36.52%	73.25%	-0.01%	-6.38%
28	333	Emma Hicken	Emma	Hicken	Female	23:50.5	+6:43.2	+39.25%	71.81%	-2.00%	-8.51%
29	310	David Richardson	David	Richardson	Male	24:25.3	+7:18.0	+42.64%	70.11%	-4.48%	-11.15%
30	328	Rachel Broomhead	Rachel	Broomhead	Female	24:43.9	+7:36.6	+44.45%	69.23%	-5.81%	-12.56%
31	341	Erica Bramhall	Erica	Bramhall	Female	25:48.2	+8:40.9	+50.71%	66.35%	-10.40%	-17.43%
32	342	Akua McGeoch	Akua	McGeoch	Female	26:08.9	+9:01.6	+52.72%	65.48%	-11.87%	-19.00%
33	316	Lynda Gascoyne	Lynda	Gascoyne	Female	26:50.1	+9:42.8	+56.73%	63.80%	-14.81%	-22.13%
34	321	Aaron Featherstone	Aaron	Feathersto	Male	26:51.6	+9:44.3	+56.88%	63.74%	-14.92%	-22.24%
35	353	Belinda Stoddart	Belinda	Stoddart	Female	27:12.1	+10:04.8	+58.87%	62.94%	-16.38%	-23.80%
36	329	Colin Rogers	Colin	Rogers	Male	28:29.4	+11:22.1	+66.40%	60.10%	-21.89%	-29.66%
37	320	Roger Featherstone	Roger	Feathersto	Male	28:48.4	+11:41.1	+68.25%	59.44%	-23.24%	-31.10%
38	334	Antony Rogers	Antony	Rogers	Male	29:02.1	+11:54.8	+69.58%	58.97%	-24.22%	-32.14%
39	327	Dawn Pendlebury	Dawn	Pendlebury	Female	30:29.1	+13:21.8	+78.05%	56.16%	-30.42%	-38.74%
40	350	Rebecca Williams	Rebecca	Williams	Female	30:41.3	+13:34.0	+79.24%	55.79%	-31.29%	-39.67%
41	308	Lauren Spinks	Lauren	Spinks	Female	31:29.1	+14:21.8	+83.89%	54.38%	-34.70%	-43.29%
42	309	James Isaac-Barker	James	Isaac-Bark	Male	31:29.3	+14:22.0	+83.91%	54.37%	-34.72%	-43.31%
43	322	Donna Cowley	Donna	Cowley	Female	32:25.9	+15:18.6	+89.42%	52.79%	-38.75%	-47.60%
44	314	John Foord	John	Foord	Male	35:38.6	+18:31.3	+108.18%	48.04%	-52.49%	-62.22%